Date III: AA/IAI A Lateral	tre Services	A STATE OF THE STA	NA 11913983~	T 5	1
Date In: 10/10/19-10:38	Jeb descripti	on	Date &Time Completed	Done	py.
Res No: MA SINCIPO18615/14	SAS e-filin	g			
Veh No: UMM97382	E-mail (wid	nia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: N/0/19-14:35	i-Motor Ci	aim Form	M7/1067972 301	20/10/19	15:51
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)		
	i-Photo Up	loaded	1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report			
moutor.	Ass't Report	t by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (				Fax:	-
TP Particulars: Veh No: h	15077 ·	. INC (	)/Non-INC( )		2-22-33
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (		)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1					
General Remarks:	W. ARREST NAMES	65 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Name and the State of the State	1937 J. T.	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	****	The second of th		7004 g - 5	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's in			ctly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.			2.8	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	ce: YES ( ) /	NO( ); To	wing Co: (	•:	)
Charles and the second second	Control of the last of the las				-
temarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed "	Done	by
-1	Courtesy Car (	)	Date & Timis Completed	. Done l	by ·
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	STATES OF STREET, SALES AND AND STREET, SALES STREET, SALE	)	Date & Firms Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Timb Completed **	Done	by :
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car (	) ) )	Date & Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	) ) )	Date&Tims Completed®	Done	by ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Timb Comple 3d //	Done	by :
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	) ) )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tims Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tims Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Pate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	) ) ) lavoice Press			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury: Pate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (		ration Checklist.	Ant (5)	Abu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury: Pate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	ration Checklist.	Ant (5)	Abu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury: Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Umant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Assident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee	pration Checklist.  sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (5) (4 Bill 0) (545	Abu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury: Pate Time Actions  Umant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Three	eration Checklist eporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8  \$40,	Ant (5)	Abu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury : Pate/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming again	pration Checklist.  sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8  \$40,  augh Survey  sugh Survey (Resurvey)  and INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Amt (5) (st Bill 0) (\$45 1120 \$30	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury: Pate Time Actions  Umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspection	pration Checklist.  sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8  \$40,  augh Survey  sugh Survey (Resurvey)  mst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  on	Ant (5) fit Bill 0) (545 1120 530	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury : Pate/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming again	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8:  \$40,  augh Survey  sugh Survey (Resurvey)  anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  and  MRT Survey  \$50,  \$60,  \$	Amt (5) (st Bill 0) (\$45 1120 \$30	Am ()
Algorated Portion:  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury :  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Particulars:  Ver/Owner:  Itact No:  Inaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additional	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8:  \$40,  augh Survey (Resurvey)  anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  and  MRT Survey (\$10 Jan 2005)  MRT Survey (\$10 Jan 2005)	Ant (5) fit Bill 0) (545 1120 530	Am ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions  Malen 999  Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For cleiming aga; 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Co	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8:  \$40; augh Survey (Resurvey) anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) an MRT Survey \$ 1 Services:-	Ant (5) (MBill 0) (545 1120 530 575 1160	Am ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Umant's Particulars:  ver/Owner:  naged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additional	pration Checklist.  sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8: \$40; augh Survey (Resurvey) anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) an MRT Survey \$ I Services:- ar/Tpt Allowance ardination	Ant (5)  (ii Bill  0) (545  1120  530  575	Ant (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8:  \$40; augh Survey (Resurvey) anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) an  MRT Survey \$ 1 Services:-  sr/Tpt Allowance ardination Inspection t Excess Coordination	Ant (5) fit Bill  0) \$45 1120 \$30 \$75 1160  \$5 510 \$25 55 55	Afrik (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-e *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11) : TP (N	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8:  \$40; augh Survey (Resurvey) anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) an  MRT Survey \$ 1 Services:-  sr/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination vn INC) against INC	Ant (5)  (MBill  0) (S45  1120  530  575  160  555  510  525	Am ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$8:  \$40; augh Survey (Resurvey) anst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) an  MRT Survey \$ 1 Services:-  sr/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination vn INC) against INC	Ant (5)  (MBill)  0) (S45) (120) (S30)  (S75) (160)  (S5) (S5) (S25) (S20) (S30)	Abu

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresans.	
A PARTY OF THE PAR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/10/2019 10:38
Date Of Accident	14/10/2019 14:35
Exact Location Of Accident	WEST COAST WALK OPEN SPACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>建筑线以下的水块地域的地位</b> 。	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMM9738Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FOCUS RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201836450G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98875600
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98875600
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5106629800
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TEO WEE KIAT
NRIC No	S6844770D
Date Of Birth	10/11/1968
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/02/1987
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98348767
Fax Number	
0-4-411	2.020 V 10 V

OFFICE-98348767

NOEMAIL

BLK 14 TECK WHYE LANE Address

#11-202

Postcode 680014

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

1

NO

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE TOO LARGE

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GY5307T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 17

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Other Assembler of the State

018394200

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DECLARATION

Policeholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

White Sheddindon Go

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, MY VEHICLE WAS PARKED ONTO THE CARPARK LOT OF WEST COAST WALK CARPARK LOT. VEHICLE B WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT AND MY VEHICLE FRONT PORTION INTACT WITH VEHICLE B LEFT PORTION.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 14 19 100/M	M/YYYY), TIME:( 4 : 35 - )(HH:MM)
LOCATION: WEST COUST WYTE	open spya carpark.
DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMM 9738  b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTVC	2
C)POLICY NUMBER: 5 106629803	•
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THI	1110.
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN , g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  IE: WING
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	IM / REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: FOCUS RIME IS PLE WIND b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:	(MALE / FEMALE)CONTACT:9887560
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE  ORIVER  (Including driver)  ONAME: TO WE 1494  DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 568 44 7707  CIADDRESS: Blic 14 Teck where 4	4400
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	212.1687
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ	WITH INCLIDED.
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10)	NG / OTHERS
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	TION
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 4453077.  Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
Including driver f) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
	10 g

email =

fax =

VIDEO =

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8006	01						· Change L	anguage	· Change Pa	assword :	Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query					27329000 <del>00</del> 00		770-10-20-4-20-2	600000000000 GA	Expiry Date
Notice of Loss	Policy N	10.				Date of	Accident	14/1	0/2019 14:35	- 5	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SMM973	38Z		Certifica	te Number				
					Se	earch					e Expiry
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	
	0	5106629800		FOCUS RENTALS PTE. LTD.	201836450G	GFT	Third Party	SMM9738Z	SMM9738Z	22/07/2019	

Policy No.	5106629800	Policyholder			Policyholder	- Logic Variation	
Certificate	9100029800	Name	FOCUS	RENTALS PTE. LTD.	NRIC	201836450	0G
Vo.							
ddress	26 SIN MING LANE #05-114	MIDVIEW CITY S	INGAPOR	RE 573971			
roduct lame	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	26/12/2018	Effective Date	26/12/2	018 00:00	Expiry Date	25/12/2019	9 23:59
Excess		All Claims Excess					
Third Party	1500	Own	2211		Windscreen		
xcess	1500	damage Excess	0		Excess	0	
dditional xcess	0	OS Premium	47243.8	39			
Outside Singapore	0	Outside Singapore	1500			Mari	and the second s
D Excess	*	TP Excess	1300			YOU	Ing/Inexperience Driver Excess
lgent .	TIMES INS BROKERS (MOTO	R B Agent Tel.	6252888	88	GST Flag	Y	
o- nsurance lag open olicy Info certificate nfo	No.						
ddress 1	26 SIN MING LANE	Addres	e 2	#05-114 MIDVIEW	CITY	Address 3	
ddress 4	EO DIVIANO DALE		s Type	Singapore address		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 573971
nit No.	03-02		d Policy	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co		Post Code	573971
V. 2000.000	11.000,000	Numbe	er .	5106629800			
274	d Object: SMM9738Z						
Endors	ements						
	27/12/2018 00:00	Basic Informati Endorsement	on	000001286971728	Endorseme Effective	nt Take	opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. S159308K 27-12-2018 \$1,269.81 2. S106842T 27-12-201 \$1,269.81 3. S106916P 27-12-201 \$1,269.81 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$3,809.42 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of this letter. For cheque payment, please issue the cheque if avour of "NTUC Income" with your name and policy number indicated on the reverse of the cheque. Alternatively, you could also make payment at any of our branches by cash or NETS.
	07/01/2019 00:00	Basic Information	on	000001286982404	Endorsemer Effective	nt Take	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SGF608H 07-01-2019 \$1,231.44 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$2,462.88 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from

Claim Handling							
e premium on this policy hat coldent MT/1067922	s not been collected.						
HICY NO.	5106529800		Vehicle No.	********			
rtificate No.	31002300		yerscie sto.	SMM9738Z		GST Registration No.	
olicyholder Name	FOCUS RENTALS PTE.	LTD					
oduct Code	FLEET INSURANCE	LID.	Cover Type			Policyholder NRIC	201836450G
ontact No.(Moorie)	98875600		Contact No. (Office)	Third Party		Loading	0
nail Address			Special Remark	0		Contact No.(Home)	0
K	® No ○ Yes		TCA			eCode	NC V
D Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	® No ○ Yes		eCode Reason	
Accident Details			NCD Enobement(%)	0		Private Hire	Yes
port Date	22/10/2019 10:49						
tte of Accident			Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type:	Collision - Major Minor Road
	14/10/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	14:35		Country of Accident	Singapore
porting Centre			Orange Force			ICM No.	
cident Location	WEST COAST WALK O	PEN SPACE CARPARK	(=				
7 Excess		- TT-510					
n damage Excess		0.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen Excess	0.00
named Driver Excess			Outside Singapore OD Excess	0	1.00		
nd Party Excess		1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1,500	1.00		
Senefits							
GST Registered Inform	nation						
T Registered	No			<b>GST Registration Date</b>	•		
Registration No.				GST Status Venfied		Yes	
Policyholder Mailing A	ddress						
dress 1	26 SIN MING LANE		Address 2	#05-114 MIDVIEW CITY		Address 3	SINGAPORE 573971
dress 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
it No.	03-02		Related Policy Number	5106629800		- Val. Cone	573971
OI Driver Info	1277		Committee Canad Intelliget	- avenue milita			
ver Name	Unnamed Driver		Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
named driver Name	TED WEE KIAT		Driver NRIC	568447700		Driver DOB	10/11/1968
pister Date of Driver License	21/02/1987		Driver Age	50		Driving Experience	32
ntact No.(Mobile)	98348767		Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	0
fress 1	BUC 14		Address 2	TECK WHYE LANE		Address 3	SINGAPORE 680014
dress 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	SINGAPORE 680014 680014
t No.	11-202			The state of the s		Prost Lode	660014
es he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No						
gistered car?	C) res (B) No		Oriver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
feration							
athalyser or Blood Test	0 mg		And the same	0			
sding?	Uning		Any injury?	○ Yes ® No			
dification History							
Claim 001 New							
and a second							
		1100					24.1
im Type *	OD-MX	~	Insured Name	FOCUS RENTALS PTE. LTD.	100	Insured NRIC	201836450G
rtact No.(Hobile)			Contact No.(Home)	A PART I PORT	100	Contact No.(Office)	+
all Address			Of Vehicle Number	SMM9738Z		TP Vehicle Number	GY5307Y
imant Type Clamant Type *	Please Select	~	Type of Benefit *	Please Select 5	V		e resultance
imant Name *		22	Claimant NRIC *				
Imant Address						ki.	
im Description	SMM9738Z / GY5307T	ON 14 Oct 2019				Name of Preferred Workshop	
ferred Workshop Contact			Insured Liability *	Fully at Fault	V		
quire Finalisation	Yes	V	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name un	The same of the same of	GIA report	Received
e Registered	22/10/2019 10:51		Claim Close Date	process market name a		Date Received	22/10/2019 00:00
ort Taken By	Jackson		34900,4444	4		Date Received	22/10/2019 00:00
	-Avenue						
Point AK Jerras							
Print AK letter				estal Section			
Print AK letter			- 1	Save Submit			
				seve   Submit			
itachment				seve   Submit			
ttachment	North of American			seve Submit			
ittachment ident No.	MT/1067922		Claim No.	001			
Print AK letter  Attachment  Judent No.  Doc. Received	HT/1067922 ● Yes ○ No		and retail has		10:53		
ttachment dent No.	⊕ Yes □ No	wh.	Claim No.	001		Confidential Urgeni	by • Description
ttachment dent No.	⊕ Yes □ No	ah •	Claim No.	001 22/10/2019 1	ory *	Confidential Urgeno	y • Description
ttachment dent No.	⊕ Yes □ No	dh •	Claim No. Upload Date	001 22/10/2019 1 Catego	ory *	NO V Normal	V
ttachment dent No.	⊕ Yes □ No	sh.*	Claim No. Upload Date  Browse  Browse	001 22/10/2019 1 Catego Cear Please Select Dear Please Select	ery •	NO V Normal	<u> </u>
ittachment ident No.	⊕ Yes □ No	sh.*	Claim No. Upload Date  Browse Browse Browse	001 22/10/2019 1 Catego Cear Please Select Cear Please Select Cear Please Select	ory *	Normal   N	y
ttachment dent No.	⊕ Yes □ No	dh.*	Claim No. Upload Date  Browse  Browse  Browse	001 22/10/2019 1 Categor Please Select Gear Please Select Gear Please Select Con Please Select	ory *	NO	2 2
ttachment dent No.	⊕ Yes □ No	sh."	Claim No. Upload Date  Browse Browse Browse	001 22/10/2019 1 Catego Cear Please Select Cear Please Select Cear Please Select	ory *	Normal   N	9

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	Fi	e Name		9	Source	- 6
eo List	CES) on 22	Oct 2019 10:51	TIMENOE.		144111100	Pho	stos 2019-10-22	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOKO1{ NAT	Oct 2019 10:51	Photos		Normal			
1	NAC PAYA UBL BOOGOT NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI	Photos		Normai		stos 2019-10-22	
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 22	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI	Photos		Normal	Pho	Hos 2019-10-22	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 22	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 1 Oct 2019 10:51	Photos		Normal	Proc	xcs 2019-10-22	
0	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 22	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:51	Photos		Normal	Phy	otos 2019-10-22	
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 2	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:51	Photos		Normal	Phy	otos 2019-10-22	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 22 Oct 2019 10:52		Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-22	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 22 Oct 2019 10:52		Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-22	
7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 22 Oct 2019 10:52		Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-22	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-22	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-22	
<b>1</b>	CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-22	
	Ots) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Phy	otos 2019-10-22	
	CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Pie	otos 2019-10-22	
	CES) on 2	2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Pr	otos 2019-10-22	
	CES) on 2	2 Oct 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Pt	otos 2019-10-22	
	CES) on 2	2 Ort 2019 10:52	Photos		Normal	Pt	potos 2019-10-22	
	CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI	Photos		Normal	Ph	notos 2019-10-22	
	CES) on 2	12 Oct 2019 10:53 TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI	SAS		Normal	31	SAS 2019-10-22	
er.	CES) on a	22 Oct 2019 10:53 TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI	NRJC/ Oriving License	10 <b>4</b> 00	Normal	NRIC/ Dr	ving License 2019-10-22	
47.	NAC PAYA UBI BOOGOTI NA	_UBI_B00601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI						(00)

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do